
 

UNSW Radiation Store Dose Survey Form 
 

 

  
     

   
UNSW Radiation Store(2016-2017) 

Room LG 18 Bioscience Building -D26 

Dose readings in store area. 
   

Date 
  

South wall Prep 
area 
Contact (µSv/hr) 

Corridor 
wall and 
Door Centre 
(µSv/hr) 

Store North   
East  
Max @ 
1m(µSv/hr) 

Store North 
West 
Max @ 
1m (µSv/hr) 

Contamination 
Survey and 
comment. 
(CPS by EP15) 

 RSO 

Jan-16             

Feb-16             

Mar-16             

Apr-16             

May-16             

Jun-16             

Jul-16             

Aug-16             

Sep-16             

Oct-16             

Nov-16             

Dec-16             

Jan-17             

Feb-17             

Mar-17             

Apr-17             

May-17             

Jun-17             

Jul-17             

Aug-17             

Sep-17             

Oct-17           
 

Nov-17           
 

Dec-17           
 


